
Converter Director e mail telephone

Adhere Industrial Tapes Ltd Alan Shepherd as@adhere.co.uk

BDK Industial Products Nicholas Falconer n.falconer@bdk.uk.com

Convertex Ltd Chris Moss chris.moss@convertex.co.uk

Empire Tapes Plc Dean Sherriff dean@empiretapes.com

Flowstrip Ltd Ann Butler ann@flowstrip.co.uk

General  Fabrication Ltd Jayne Hession jayneh@genfab.co.uk

Hadleigh Enterprises Ltd David Ogles david@hadleigh.u-net.com

Latrave Ltd Chris McCormack chris@latrave.co.uk

Lynvale Ltd Simon Baxendale simon@lynvale.co.uk

Packstat Ltd John Lindsay john@packstat.co.uk enquiries@packstat.co.uk

Polarseal Tapes and Conversions LLP John Rich john@polarseal.net

PPI Adhesive Products Ltd Tomas Adrew 00353 51373555

Preston Technical Ltd Lee parnell lee.p@prestontechnical.co.uk

RGH Rubber and Plastics Ltd Robert Hildrow roberth@rghrubber.co.uk

Suretech Adhesive Tapes Ltd Oliver Taylor oliver@suretech.co.uk

Tangent Self Adhesive Ltd Michael Sibley mike.sibley@tangentsa.com

Technibond Ltd Michael Summers sales@technibond.co.uk 0044 1628 642800

Tecman Speciality Materials James Fussell sales@tecmanuk.com 0044 1926337466
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